
Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Exclusive (black)

Exclusive (white)

Exclusive (red)

CHOCOLATE CANDIES COLLECTION

220

220

220

12

12

12

12

12

12

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month



Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

160

160

160

8

8

8

12

12

12

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

CHOCOLATE CANDIES COLLECTION

Exclusive (black)

Exclusive (white)

Exclusive (red)



Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Present

Forte

Harmony

320

330

325

6

8

8

12

12

12

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

CHOCOLATE CANDIES COLLECTION



Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Erebuni-Yerevan 2800

Noah’s Ark

Triumph

320

325

325

6

6

6

12

12

12

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

CHOCOLATE CANDIES COLLECTION



Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Sorero

Emotion (lilac)

Emotion (blue)

250

170

170

12

12

12

12

12

12

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

CHOCOLATE CANDIES COLLECTION



Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Festive

Perfection (Burgundy)

Perfection (Beige)

250

310

310

12

10

10

12

12

12

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

CHOCOLATE CANDIES COLLECTION



Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Sharden

Feeling (pink)

Feeling (blue)

200

225

225

14

18

18

12

12

12

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

CHOCOLATE CANDIES COLLECTION



Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Rosso

Azzurro

240

240

18

18

12

12

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

CHOCOLATE CANDIES COLLECTION



Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Dark chocolate covered 
dried fruits with almonds

Dark chocolate covered 
dried fruits with almonds

150

500

12

6

12

12

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

 DARK CHOCOLATE COVERD DRIED FRUITS WITH ALMONDS

Dried apricot with almond in dark 
chocolate

Dried fig with almond in dark 
chocolate

Date with almond in dark      
chocolate

Assorted dried fruits with almond 
in dark chocolate

Prune with almond in dark    
chocolate



Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Donito (chocolate fondue, 
cherry, milk)

Sonet (chocolate fondue, 
condensed milk, peanut)

1000

1000

6

6

12

12

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

WEIGHT CANDIES



Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Choco (Nut, Milk, Bum)

Milky ball (coconut, milk, 
chocolate fondue)

Cocoa powder

1000

100

2.5

6

56

12

12

12

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

WEIGHT CANDIES



Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Unit weight, g

Milk chocolate bar

Dark chocolate 
bar 70%

Dark chocolate 
bar 80%

90

90

90

90

90

90

12

12

12

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

Shelf life, month

CHOCOLATE BAR


