



Exclusive (black)







Exclusive (white)

Unit weight, g	220
Quantity in box, pcs	12
Shelf life, month	12





Exclusive (red)

Unit weight, g	220
Quantity in box, pcs	12
Shelf life, month	12

Exclusive (black)

Unit weight, g	160
Quantity in box, pcs	8
Shelf life, month	12





Exclusive (white)

Unit weight, g	160
Quantity in box, pcs	8
Shelf life, month	12





Exclusive (red)

Unit weight, g	160
Quantity in box, pcs	8
Shelf life, month	12









Present







Forte	
Unit weight, g	330
Quantity in box, pcs	8
Shelf life, month	12





Harmony Unit weight, g 325 4 Quantity in box, pcs

Shelf life, month

8

12

Triumph

Unit weight, g	320
Quantity in box, pcs	6
Shelf life, month	12





Noah's Ark

Unit weight, g	325
Quantity in box, pcs	6
Shelf life, month	12





Erebuni-Yerevan 2800

Unit weight, g	325
Quantity in box, pcs	6
Shelf life, month	12









Sorero







Emotion (lilac)

Unit weight, g	170
Quantity in box, pcs	12
Shelf life, month	12





Emotion (blue) Unit weight, g 170 Quantity in box, pcs 12

Festive

Unit weight, g	250
Quantity in box, pcs	12
Shelf life, month	12





Perfection (Burgundy)

Unit weight, g	310
Quantity in box, pcs	10
Shelf life, month	12





Perfection (Beige)

Unit weight, g	310
Quantity in box, pcs	10
Shelf life, month	12









Sharden

Unit weight, g	200
Quantity in box, pcs	14
Shelf life, month	12





Feeling (pink)

Unit weight, g	225
Quantity in box, pcs	18
Shelf life, month	12





Feeling (blue)

Unit weight, g	225
Quantity in box, pcs	18
Shelf life, month	12

Rosso

Unit weight, g	240
Quantity in box, pcs	18
Shelf life, month	12





Azzurro

Unit weight, g	240
Quantity in box, pcs	18
Shelf life, month	12





DARK CHOCOLATE COVERD DRIED FRUITS WITH ALMONDS



Dried apricot with almond in dark chocolate



Date with almond in dark chocolate



Prune with almond in dark chocolate



Dried fig with almond in dark chocolate



Assorted dried fruits with almond in dark chocolate

















Dark chocolate covered dried fruits with almonds

Unit weight, g	500
Quantity in box, pcs	6
Shelf life, month	12

WEIGHT CANDIES

Donito (chocolate fondue, cherry, milk)





Sonet (chocolate fondue, condensed milk, peanut)

Unit weight, g	1000
Quantity in box, pcs	6
Shelf life, month	12



WEIGHT CANDIES







Cocoa powder

Unit weight, g	100
Quantity in box, pcs	56
Shelf life, month	12

CHOCOLATE BAR

Milk chocolate bar

Unit weight, g	90
Quantity in box, pcs	90
Shelf life, month	12





Dark chocolate bar 70%

Unit weight, g	90
Quantity in box, pcs	90
Shelf life, month	12





Dark chocolate bar 80%

Unit weight, g	90
Quantity in box, pcs	90
Shelf life, month	12



